

Robert Walker Young  
Lynn Giles Young

BOOK 1128 PAGE 947

947

MORTGAGE REPAYMENT SCHEDULE (11.25%)  
MONTHLY PAYMENTS \$ 406.29

M-YR	ANINT	TOTAL INT	BALANCE	ANN-PRIN	CUM-PRIN
7-80			41831.00		
8-80	392.17	392.17	41816.88	14.12	14.12
9-80	392.03	784.20	41802.62	14.25	28.38
10-80	391.90	1176.10	41788.23	14.39	42.77
11-80	391.76	1567.86	41773.71	14.52	57.29
12-80	391.63	1959.49	41759.05	14.66	71.95
1-81	391.49	2350.98	41744.25	14.80	86.75
2-81	391.35	2742.34	41729.32	14.94	101.68
3-81	391.21	3133.55	41714.24	15.08	116.76
4-81	391.07	3524.62	41699.02	15.22	131.98
5-81	390.93	3915.55	41683.66	15.36	147.34
6-81	390.78	4306.33	41668.16	15.50	162.84
7-81	390.64	4696.97	41652.51	15.65	178.49
8-81	390.49	5087.46	41636.71	15.80	194.29
9-81	390.34	5477.81	41620.77	15.94	210.23
10-81	390.19	5868.00	41604.68	16.09	226.32
11-81	390.04	6258.05	41588.43	16.24	242.57
12-81	389.89	6647.94	41572.04	16.40	258.96
1-82	389.74	7037.67	41555.48	16.55	275.52
2-82	389.58	7427.26	41538.78	16.71	292.22
3-82	389.43	7816.68	41521.92	16.86	309.08
4-82	389.27	8205.95	41504.90	17.02	326.10
5-82	389.11	8595.06	41487.72	17.18	343.28
6-82	388.95	8984.01	41470.38	17.34	360.62
7-82	388.78	9372.79	41452.87	17.50	378.13
8-82	388.62	9761.41	41435.21	17.67	395.79
9-82	388.46	10149.87	41417.37	17.83	413.63

4328 FM-2